



For Immediate Release



Tickets on sale now for Blooms & Brews!

NAPLES, FL – March 13, 2024 – Celebrate the botany of beer during Blooms & Brews on Saturday, April 13. Discover a wide assortment of microbreweries and taste craft beer samples made from the plants that make beer happen. Savor a Naples sunset, stroll the Garden at night, and listen to live music from JM & The Sweets Trio. Fogg Café will be open, serving a full menu.

This event is for guests 21 and up only. Tickets can be purchased for \$50 (Members) and \$70 (Non-Members). Tickets include beer samples, a commemorative Blooms & Brews glass, live music, and Garden admission. Designated driver tickets are \$25.



Blooms & Brews Details

For media questions, please contact media@naplesgarden.org.

Supported By

The Naples Press



Sponsored in part by the State of Florida, Department of State, Division of Arts and Culture, the Florida Council on Arts and Culture, and the National Endowment for the Arts.

Special Thanks To

Suncoast Beverage Sales

About Naples Botanical Garden

Naples Botanical Garden is where plants and people thrive together. In addition to our 170-acre showcase for tropical plants, the Garden offers a uniquely beautiful, natural, and ever-changing experience to bring our diverse community together to enjoy companionship, refuge, learning, and celebration.

Hours of operation are 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. (8 a.m. early entry for Members). Visit <u>naplesgarden.org</u> for details.

Visit Our Media Page

NAPLES BOTANICAL GARDEN, INC. IS A 501(C)(3) ORGANIZATION. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING 1.800.435.7352 WITHIN FLORIDA AND REFERENCING REGISTRATION #CH-7593 OR AT www.FloridaConsumerHelp.com. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE. TAX ID: 65-0511429

Naples Botanical Garden | email@naplesgarden.org, 4820 Bayshore Drive, Naples, FL 34112

Unsubscribe rwaller@naplesgarden.org
Update Profile |Constant Contact Data
Notice
Sent byemail@naplesgarden.org